
Bid 24-16 Street Construction Materials and 

Services
Centerline Supplies Crafco DIJ Killeen Crushed Stone

Texas Materials Group 

Inc

CONCRETE, 3,000 PSI 3,500 C.Y. $160.00

CONCRETE, 3,000 PSI PLUS 2% CALCIUM 500 C.Y. $180.00

CONCRETE, 4,000 PSI 325 C.Y. $180.00

CONCRETE, 4,000 PSI PLUS 2% CALCIUM 250 C.Y. $200.00

8 SAC GROUT 250 C.Y. $220.00

BEDDING MATERIAL 3/8" F                             

FOB PLANT                                                                    

FOB DESTINATION

1,000 TONS 1,000 

TONS

16.50                                     

23.00

BEDDING MATERIAL  1/2" D                          

FOB PLANT                                                                               

FOB DESTINATION

1,000 TONS 1,000 

TONS

18.00                                     

24.50

BEDDING MATERIAL 1" D                             

FOB PLANT                                                                     

FOB DESTINATION

1,000 TONS 1,000 

TONS

18.00                                 

24.50

THERMOPLASTIC - WHITE  30,000 LBS. $0.90 $0.80

THERMOPLASTIC - YELLOW  15,000 LBS. $0.90 $0.80

THERMOPLASTIC - BLACK 8,000 LBS $1.05 $0.80

CRACK SEAL MATERIAL - POLYFLEX III  100,000 LBS. $0.735

TYPE D ASPHALT FOB PLANT  25,000 TONS $100.00

TYPE C ASPHALT FOB PLANT  1,500 TONS $100.00



Bid 24-16 Street Construction Materials and 

Services

COLD MIX ASPHALT FOB PLANT  2,500 TONS $100.00

COLD MIX ASPHALT FOB DESTINATION  2,500 TONS $140.00

QUALITY SANDY LOAM TOPSOIL           

FOB PLANT                                                          

FOB DESTINATION

 4,000 TONS       

10,000 TONS 

20.00                                   

20.00

BASE MATERIAL                                              

FOB PLANT                                                                         

FOB DESTINATION

 9,800 TONS                                                             

13,000 TONS 

12.00                                  

18.50

RIP RAP 18-24 INCH                                        

FOB PLANT                                                              

FOB DESTINATION

 1,000 TONS                                                       

1,500 TONS 

30.00                                   

36.50

RIP RACK 12-18 INCH                                       

FOB PLANT                                                              

FOB DESTINATION

 1,000 TONS                                                      

1,500 TONS 

30.00                                     

36.50

RIP RAP 8-12 INCH MEDIUM                                             

FOB PLANT                                                                   

FOB DESTINATION

 500 TONS             

500 TONS 

30.00                                     

36.50

RIP RAP 3-5 INCH                                                

FOB PLANT                                                                

FOB DESTINATION

  1,500 TONS                                                                 

5,500 TONS 

30.00                              

36.50

GLASS TRAFFIC BEADS                                              

FOB PLANT                                                                

FOB DESTINATION

  2,500 LBS                                                                 

2,500 LBS 

4.35                               

4.35

CRUSHER FINES                                                     

FOB PLANT                                                                

FOB DESTINATION

 2,500 TONS                                                                 

2,500 TONS 

8.00                                     

14.50

M-SAND (MANUFACTURED SAND)                                             

FOB PLANT                                                                

FOB DESTINATION

  2,500 LBS                                                                 

2,500 LBS 

10.00                                   

16.50

NOTES / COMMENTS
14 days after award - 

Austin Plant

7 days after award             

Naples Plant

10 days after award Stipulation - 

4 ton minimum order for 

delivery, if less than 4 tons is to 

be purchased at a time it will be 

COK resposibility to pick up 

from manufacturers location in 

Bertram TX. Materials mustbe 

purchased in 1 ton increments

same day 1 day after award


