Bid 24-16 Street Construction Materials and Services		Centerline Supplies	Crafco	DIJ	Killeen Crushed Stone	Texas Materials Group Inc
CONCRETE, 3,000 PSI	3,500 C.Y.				\$160.00	
CONCRETE, 3,000 PSI PLUS 2% CALCIUM	500 C.Y.				\$180.00	
CONCRETE, 4,000 PSI	325 C.Y.				\$180.00	
CONCRETE, 4,000 PSI PLUS 2% CALCIUM	250 C.Y.				\$200.00	
8 SAC GROUT	250 C.Y.				\$220.00	
BEDDING MATERIAL 3/8" F FOB PLANT FOB DESTINATION	1,000 TONS 1,000 TONS				16.50 23.00	
BEDDING MATERIAL 1/2" D FOB PLANT FOB DESTINATION	1,000 TONS 1,000 TONS				18.00 24.50	
BEDDING MATERIAL 1" D FOB PLANT FOB DESTINATION	1,000 TONS 1,000 TONS				18.00 24.50	
THERMOPLASTIC - WHITE	30,000 LBS.	\$0.90		\$0.80		
THERMOPLASTIC - YELLOW	15,000 LBS.	\$0.90		\$0.80		
THERMOPLASTIC - BLACK	8,000 LBS	\$1.05		\$0.80		
CRACK SEAL MATERIAL - POLYFLEX III	100,000 LBS.		\$0.735			
TYPE D ASPHALT FOB PLANT	25,000 TONS					\$100.00
TYPE C ASPHALT FOB PLANT	1,500 TONS					\$100.00

Bid 24-16 Street Construction Materials and Services						
COLD MIX ASPHALT FOB PLANT	2,500 TONS					\$100.00
COLD MIX ASPHALT FOB DESTINATION	2,500 TONS					\$140.00
QUALITY SANDY LOAM TOPSOIL FOB PLANT FOB DESTINATION	4,000 TONS 10,000 TONS				20.00 20.00	
BASE MATERIAL FOB PLANT FOB DESTINATION	9,800 TONS 13,000 TONS				12.00 18.50	
RIP RAP 18-24 INCH FOB PLANT FOB DESTINATION	1,000 TONS 1,500 TONS				30.00 36.50	
RIP RACK 12-18 INCH FOB PLANT FOB DESTINATION	1,000 TONS 1,500 TONS				30.00 36.50	
RIP RAP 8-12 INCH MEDIUM FOB PLANT FOB DESTINATION	500 TONS 500 TONS				30.00 36.50	
RIP RAP 3-5 INCH FOB PLANT FOB DESTINATION	1,500 TONS 5,500 TONS				30.00 36.50	
GLASS TRAFFIC BEADS FOB PLANT FOB DESTINATION	2,500 LBS 2,500 LBS	4.35 4.35				
CRUSHER FINES FOB PLANT FOB DESTINATION	2,500 TONS 2,500 TONS				8.00 14.50	
M-SAND (MANUFACTURED SAND) FOB PLANT FOB DESTINATION	2,500 LBS 2,500 LBS				10.00 16.50	
NOTES / COMMENTS		14 days after award - Austin Plant	7 days after award Naples Plant	10 days after award Stipulation - 4 ton minimum order for delivery, if less than 4 tons is to be purchased at a time it will be COK resposibility to pick up from manufacturers location in Bertram TX. Materials mustbe purchased in 1 ton increments	same day	1 day after award